NATIONAL Assessment Centre S	ervices. per	Jarius . N	1MA 4000	32283	
Date In: 13 02 9000 . 18 27 1	ch description		Date &Timo C	ompleted ·	Done py
HET NO. X/RAT INCOORS 99914	SAS c-Illing			- 1	
Well No CRE UNION	E-mall (bjala sins, A	AC 2lus)	do		
UON 1202 2000 22:00	I-Motor Claim Vo	rin	m/ILON5	39/200)	-13/03/2
	I-Motor W/O (win	hla: OD 2hrs,	TP (brs)		18:27
OD TP ! Repdrum Only	I-Photo Uploaded	(	Ì		
Line .	Assessment/Survey	Report			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Pn	x/Hand to	Owner/Whan		A SECTION AND PARTY AND PA
Profurred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (		Petra Je Creame	Yoli	Fw	:
TP Uniticulars: Veli Noi SUZ	MEK	. INC(	. )/Non-INC	( ).	
Owner / Driver: (		1	Tcl:	1.	
Policy No: ( ) Period	:(	)	Cover Type: (		
Confirmed by : (		atet.	Tlin		)
AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY OF	-Est Status (WO):		%; P: 21-799	6. P: 80-100	1%]
		, мо (	>		
Excess: (\$ ) Londing: \$1,000 (	)/\$2,000(	) ************************************	range of the party of	THE PERSON	Telement
	RESERVATION OF THE RESERVE	知维测的	A EXPONICACION	<b>学位于397</b> 0	64 N
( ) Walle-In Customer : Customer's Informal		ntal & Str	iculy NO refer o	f repolier.	
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer U				,,	·
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice: VI	ES( )/NO(	) ; To	owing Co: (	ena filosos remer	ANEXAMILE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY
communication of the contraction	All the holls which	W. N.	學的代表對於	和沙哥特	la Lillions by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Court	tesy Car ( )				
2) QC Check / Post Reputr Inspection	( ·)				7.
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$3000	) ()	<u> </u>			
Injurý:	- was not a				
	recommendate	12025			50000000
Company Company (Company Company Compa	CONTANT OF TENANCY CONTRACTOR	MUNICIPATUSE	COTEN COMPANY	ATHIR COLUMN	
			*		
		-			
		is is to the control	MARKET STATE		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
LIA2002Q53 ""	. 000	O FOURT	於制制的為情報	<b>州</b> 科·苏格尔	Statille Indi
erofinos sucesticidas (152 de 1884). A serioda	EVERTICAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY	RI Ancident	(\$100)	INC (110)	
iver/Owner:	3) T	Fr Towing Po	rough Survey	240/3	20
	700	rt - 15 . 11	con whe Burvey (Ilas)	(10 Jan 200)	10
mtact No:	67	R: Re-latper	alnat INC Only (w		
rriaged Portion:	713	I . Idan DA +	SMRT Survey	\$10	50
	0	D.	nal Sorvious:-		33
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		NSt Courlety	Cer/Tpt Allowand	5	10
\$	DEKENSEN SER	NI Post Rape	ir Inspection	ation	23
anterstation from the party of	Y	P(N11): TF	(Non INC) alainst		10 -
LI	1255	112: Idea Mol	114	Pes Chorged	STORY STATE
1 2 / 9!	i in	ates dated		Per Charges	MINISTER

1 . per at 1 de

8 4

Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 13/03/2020 18:44

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The Issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 5. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
  aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	13/03/2020 18:27
Date Of Accident	22/02/2020 22:00
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG YISHUN AVENUE 1 (YISHUN DAM)
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Like the second of the party of the D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBF4816G
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	RENT-A-BIKE PTE. LTD.
Co Reg No	2XXXXX523C
Email Address	ERZATERDAYAT@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98983441
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-98983441
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	YAMAHA
Model	SPARK-135CC
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5108631899
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	MUHAMMAD AIDE ISKANDAR BIN ELHAM
NRIC No	TXXXX092F
Date Of Birth	07/03/2001

 NRIC No
 1XXXX092F

 Date Of Birth
 07/03/2001

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 02/09/2019

Driving Experience 0 YEAR AND 5 MONTH

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-98983441

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-98983441

EMail Address ERZATERDAYAT@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 590A MONTREAL LINK

#02-33

Postcode

751590

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

18

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?
Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

1.0

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

্ৰ

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

## DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLZ5215K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, involces, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

3/w

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

14 40 h

Reporting Centre Personnell's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Date & Time:

# . ACCIDENT'STATEMENT

	ACCI	DENT DATE:	102/20	20 1(DD/MM	MYYY), TIME	1126,	DO 1/H	H:MMI
		HON: YES	oun av	enin 1 (	Yish'un	dans	)	
	î.	DETAILS OF VEH a) YEHIOLE HUM b) INSURANCE O c) POLICY HUMI d) POLICY TYPE:	MBER: FOMPANY: BER: 51	0863189	9	37.	Y FIRE &	Herr)
		BIMAKE & WOL	DELL YAY	naha s	park 135			
6		()TYPE:(SALOON g)VEHICLE CAT h)PURPOSE OF	EGORY: (PRI)	YATE / COMA	HERCIAL / M	OTORCY	CLE)	:RS)
ų.		I) ARE YOU CLA! IF NO, PLEASE	MING UNDE	R YOUP OWN	INSURANCE	E LYPS/NC	>) 	1.6
	2.,	NSURED / POLIC A) NAME: R b) NRIC/FIN/PAS o) ADDRESS: 2	SPORT: 2	0190752	3 CO	NTACT:	4848 3	441
race a		* CONTINUE TO	3.d IF DRIVE	R ALSO POUR	CY HOLDER	•		-
¥H0 o.f pass	angez	DRIVER						
Cincluding a	(river)		8 Komo H	<b>X</b>			E / FEMA	LE)
ベイン	3.5	b) NRIC/FIN/PAS c) ADDRESS:	SPORTI		co	NTACT:_		review.
		*d)DATE OF BIRT	I INDOOR	OUTDOOR)	(DD/MM/Y)	(77)		,
	4,	WAS DRIVER A	N EMPLOYE	E OF THE IN				
•	5.	IF NO, RELATION OF NO. RELATIO	NDITION: (C	LEAR / RAININ	NG / OTHERS		TIRE	
œ	6. 7.	WAS ANYBODY O) REPORTED TO IF YES, PLEASE	NJURED (YE	5 / NO) .		10 1 1 2 2 3 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	* *	*
Court Marie	8.	THIRD PARTY VEL	at mid		- 4451			-
the of passon	00 as	a) VEHICLE NU b) DRIVER'S N		L#5215	MO MO	DEL		-
( Including of	Alvyn, )	a) NRIC/FIN/P				NTACT:_	-	
()	9.	THIRD PARTY VEN				MINO!		
the of pass	W. Carra	d) VEHICLE NU			MO	DEL:		
( In de la Print)	Carlet !	al DRIVERIEN						
(Including	CIPI/EP	1) NRICYFIN/P	ASSPORT:		co	NTACT:		
()			((0.)					

email = shih. Zale live-com

Claim Handling Accident M1/1085597											
- 144 J. CO.	51781.11891										
Comtimustré Aux		With the fee.	(1974)186		GST Aware	stration An					
NATIONAL Name	STORET (1994) COLUMN				22,000						
Without Code	RENT A-DIVE ATE. LITE				Police hole	W.					
Contact No (Hypother)	TOTAL MARTIN PROGRANCE	Cover Type:	Styrch Party		Stating	at twee		201905717			
Email Autilians	94.	Carried WillOffice?									
		Sectal famore			Circuit N	(Home)					
KEY	- No Yes	TCA	00 Yes		eCspe			No. 9			
SCI Principies	THI:	NGS ERRESTMENT NO			Whote Rea	Harri.					
- Accident Details		The state of the s	B		Firmata (6)	N .		No.			
Amon's Diese	3402/2021 16 28										
Date of Buildard		Accident Pagers Higher 24 hrs.	Yes		Arcterii 7			201			
	22/00/2020	Time of Accident the min	21.00					Colinson - Paul	e to Sear		
Reporting Carrier		Orange Force			Coorning of	Academ		Season.			
ALEXANTE LONGINGS	TISHUW AVENUE 1				JOH No.						
Total Escoss Applicable											
Excess Type	Per Accelera	And the control of th									
		Minds/eet Excess									
Dir Konstant Exerci	8.00	(Web March & Color									
THE US Excess	- 99	TR Standard Races		75.660							
Semicral Exercis		AIRD AN EXCHANGE			Print Vita	bearing?		Net Applicable			
February Application								111000000			
- Benefits	16.885	Total I'P Evreus Approprie		0.40							
GST Registered Internet	fon										
UST Airpitioned	36:		542 544	Armien Dans							
157 Registratulei No.											
tomficative Hulary			GST States	1.10		les .					
Policyholder Mailing Add	7966										
kiddress (	16X 737 407-26	Address P									
ADDISON W	TOWN THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY	Address 2	TAMICNES STREET	(3)	Address 3			mwileone sa	0722		
Int to	The day	Addings Trans	Singapine adstrace		About Case			SECTION .	000		
Of Origen Yorks	25-34	National Parkey Number	\$119901580		Settini (ize						
lines hane		Driver Type									
innered street Name		Driver NACC			Driver DOB						
reprint Date of Driver License.		Driver Age									
Armout No. (Molesky)		Contact No.10thce			Driving Expe						
Office I					Correct No.	PRINTED.					
0001614 #		Nobus 2			Anthrew T						
net No.		Address Type	Person address		FROM Clarke						
ines he swe a Singapore											
inglaterout car?	TWY - NO	Driver Hatcole No.			Driver Intury						
ipen Type *				ор их.	* Branes in	DAT-A-MIKE	PTE.LTD	Reserved	line systems		
				OD-MX.	* Braures in	DNT-A-BIKE	PTE LTD	Fraunce NNIC Contact			
				ор мх	Deviact	ONT A BIKE	PTE LTD	Contact No.	No		
amporns (Mosen)				ор их.	Contact No. (Hamp)		PTE LTD	Critari	No		
impot No (Mosén) mail Adavas				ар мх.	Covided: No. (History)		PTE, LTD	Contact No. (Omiss) 15 Vehicle	No.		
Carm Type + Conspct No (Mobile) Control (Advance) Control (Advance)					Coviact No. Internal Isl Vehicle (F)		PTE LTD	Contact No. (Omia) TV Vehicle Asimber	No.		
imajot na (Meleja) maji Angraja Dom Generation				GD-MX.	Coviact No. Internal Isl Vehicle (F)		PTE-LYD	Confact No. (Critical FF Vehicle Painter Name of Overferre	Sursinia Sursinia		
empo No (Model)  mel Admes  brin Sesimation  ethoris	north Liability   Fully at Faul	•			Coviact No. Internal Isl Vehicle (F)		PTELYD	Contact No. (Omia) TE Vehicle Name of	Sursinia Sursinia		
impo No (Model)  mai Admas  brin Description  whomes  white to	Propert Listelly Fully at Fault  Causair Frahmed Montalog, Name or	e Gus Hecever			Coviact No. Internal Isl Vehicle (F)		PTE LTD	Confact No. (Critical FF Vehicle Painter Name of Overferre	Sursinia Sursinia		
impo No (Model)  mai Admas  brin Description  whomes  white to	Property Liabelly Fully at Fault  Property France Montaling, Figure W		*	FBF4410B / 50,252134 (DV 22	Coviaci Ini. Informaci Inf		PTE LTD	Confact No. (Office) TP Verside Parried Name of Invitorie Watteth	Sursinia Sursinia		
import No. (Model)  mail Address.  beny Cleanation  elected  orientsp.  stated Y. A. Yes	* Capair Professed Workshop States of				Contact had lifered in the second sec		PTE LTD	Confact No. (Critical FF Vehicle Painter Name of Overferre	Screen Screen		
impo No (Model)  mai Admas  brin Description  whomes  white to	* Capair Professed Workshop States of		*	#UF4810G / 34,252[39] DN 22	Coviaci Ini. Informaci Inf		81E.11D	Contact No. I Other Pe Vehicle Faurele Agene Vetera Vetera Vetera	NCESTYNN SCESTYNN SCESTYNN SCENESTY SCE		
import No. (Model)  mail Address.  beny Cleanation  elected  orientsp.  stated Y. A. Yes	* Capair Professed Workshop States of		<i>y</i>	FBF4410B / 50,252134 (DV 22	Contact had lifered in the second sec		PTELLTD	Contact No. I Office I P I Vehicle Faureles Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle	NCESTYNN SCESTYNN SCESTYNN SCENESTY SCE		
ompor No (Morode)  mest Autorisa.  beny Cleannation  shoring  shoring  shoring  shoring  shoring  shoring  the Negation of	* Capair Professed Workshop States of		9	#UF4810G / 34,252[39] DN 22	Contact had lifered in the second sec		PTELLTD	Contact No. I Office I P I Vehicle Faureles Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle	NCESTYNN SCESTYNN SCESTYNN SCENESTY SCE		
imprine (Mode)  mail Admiss  Will Describe  whomas  whomas  state (Septembly  paid Taken by	* Capair Professed Workshop States of			#UF4810G / 34,252[39] DN 22	Contact had lifered in the second sec		WTE LYD	Contact No. I Office I P I Vehicle Faureles Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle	NCESTYNN SCESTYNN SCESTYNN SCENESTY SCE		
militarios (Modes)  Tell Address  Will Description  Will Descripti	* Capair Professed Workshop States of		20vs   Nature	#UF4810G / 34,252[39] DN 22	Contact had lifered in the second sec		PTE LYD	Contact No. I Office I P I Vehicle Faureles Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle	NCESTYNN SCESTYNN SCESTYNN SCENESTY SCE		
militarios (Mones)  Tell Address  Any Description  Any Description  Any Description  Any Description  Tellister any  From As Intay  Attachment	* Capair Professed Workshop States of			#UF4810G / 34,252[39] DN 22	Contact had lifered in the second sec		FTE LYD	Contact No. I Office I P I Vehicle Faureles Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle	NCESTYNN SCESTYNN SCESTYNN SCENESTY SCE		
militarios (Mones)  Tell Address  Any Description  Any Description  Any Description  Any Description  Tellister any  From As Intay  Attachment	* Capair Professed Workshop States of			#UF4810G / 34,252[39] DN 22	Contact had lifered in the second sec		WE ATD	Contact No. I Office I P I Vehicle Faureles Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle	NCESTYNN SCESTYNN SCESTYNN SCENESTY SCE		
PROCESS (Money)  Tell Address  Any Description  After Memoration  The Section of Telegraphy  From As Intar  After Memoration  After Memoration  After Memoration  The Section of Telegraphy  The Section of Telegr	* Capair Professed Workshop States of	eirgen • Goder Receives	Save   Nature	PUT-SELECT / SELECTION DO 22  LEVERACION OF ST.  HURLING WARRES	Contact had lifered in the second sec		FTE.17D	Contact No. I Office I P I Vehicle Faureles Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle	NCESTYNN SCESTYNN SCESTYNN SCENESTY SCE		
mail Astrona.  Way Description  Way Description  Way Description  Watering  Watering  District Takes  From As Jettar  Attachment	Capiler Preferred Montaroy, Remand	Pages Receive	Save   haters	PUFERIOR / M.ZNZENH DN ZZ EACHARDON IN ST HDISLI WARRES	Contact had lifered in the second sec		FTE LYD	Contact No. I Office I P I Vehicle Faureles Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle	NCESTYNN SCESTYNN SCESTYNN SCENESTY SCE		
mail Astrona.  Way Description  Way Description  Way Description  Watering  Watering  District Takes  From As Jettar  Attachment	CASTION Frahered Montarous Flame of	eirgen • Goder Receives	Save   haters	PUT-SELECT / SELECTION DO 22  LEVERACION OF ST.  HURLING WARRES	Contact had lifered in the second sec		PTE LTD	Contact No. I Office I P I Vehicle Faureles Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle	NCESTYNN SCESTYNN SCESTYNN SCENESTY SCE		
empic No (Microse)  mail Authorise  why Desiruation  whoring  strains  strains  strains  prior As lates  Attachment  strains  str	Capiler Preferred Montaroy, Remand	Pages Receive	Save   haters	PUFERIOR / M.ZNZENH DN ZZ EACHARDON IN ST HDISLI WARRES	Contact had lifered in the second sec	BF9810G		Contact No. I Office I P I Vehicle Faureles Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle Vehicle	No. Screening	QR-QX)	
empir No (Model)  Tell Address  Way Desiration  Way Desiration  Whomes  Whomes  Index And Teles  Telestion  From As latter  Attachment  Strong Andrewed  Choose File No Ser shopen	CASTION Frahered Montarous Flame of	Pages Receive	Seve   Nature	PERSONAL PROPERTY OF AN ANALYSIS OF AN	Covidad his	PF19300	urignes.	Divisali Onital	NCESTYNN SCESTYNN SCESTYNN SCENESTY SCE	QR-QX)	
empic No (Model)  Tell Address  With Description  White Selection  Telestrics  From As latter  Attachment  Some Roomed  Choose File No No Selection  Choose File No No Selection	CASTION Frahered Montarous Flame of	Pages Receive	Sava   habrit	PUFFERIOR / M.ZNZENA DA ZZ  ENCONZODO EN ST  HUSIZ WANNES  (2  (2)  (4000 Beles)	Covidad    Hearing     10	Presion	urgress -	Divisali Onital	No. Screening	QR-QX)	
empic No (Model)  Tell Address  With Description  White Selection  Telestrics  From As latter  Attachment  Some Roomed  Choose File No No Selection  Choose File No No Selection	CASTION Frahered Montarous Flame of	Pages Receive	Seva   Nations	FUFFATION / SCENETAND DN 22  INCOMPROVE HE ST  HUSILE WANGE  GARGINE F  GARGINE F  NAME Select	Covidad hai	PF#9100	urganico.	Divisali On Agents	No. Screening	QR-QX)	
Empirit No (Modes)  Fresh Advisors  Why Description  Why	CASTION Frahered Montarous Flame of	Pages Receive	Seva Nations	PUFFATION / SCENETANDO 22  12/08/2009 18:27  HD312 Warries  C CARREST (P. 27	Covidad No. Hearing III Vehicle Flame Care Date Care Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Dat	Presion	urganico.	Divisali Onital	No. Screening	QR-QX)	
amper No (Model)  Tell Address  Why Description  Attachment  Some Roomed  Choose File No file chosen	CASTION Frahered Montarous Flame of	Pages Receive	Seva Nations	FUFFATION / SCENETAND DN 22  INCOMPROVE HE ST  HUSILE WANGE  GARGINE F  GARGINE F  NAME Select	Covidad hai	PF#9100	Urganica -	Divisali On Agents	No. Screening	QR-QX)	
Empirit No (Model)  First Advance.  With Description  With Description  With Secription  First Advanced  Attachment  First Advanced  Choose File No Secription	CASTION Frahered Montarous Flame of	Pages Receive	Save Bulanti	PERFECTION / SCANDISH DRIVES  LECTURE PROPERTY  HERSTE WARREN  CARRENO OF A T  CARRENO OF A T  CARRENO SHALL  THESE SHALL	Covidad hai Hearnal III Vehicle Fore Care Care Care Care Tag  Care Tag  V Jac  V Jac  V NO  V NO  V NO	PF#9100	Urganica	Divisali Ontal Ont	No. Screening	QR-QX)	
Empirit No (Model)  First Advisor  With Description  With Description  With Secription  Enter Advisor  First Advisor  First Advisor  First Advisor  Choose File No Section  Ch	CASTION Frahered Montarous Flame of	Pages Receive	Save Subsert  Cour   F Cour   F Cour   F Cour   F Cour   F Cour   F	PUT-SELECT / SELECTION DON 22  ILMENIZAÇÃO 18 ST  HUBIZ WANCE  (2)  (2)  (3)  (4)  (4)  (5)  (5)  (5)  (6)  (6)  (7)  (6)  (7)  (7)  (8)  (8)  (8)  (8)  (8)  (8	Conting    Conting   Conti	President	Urganica -	Direction  Verticals  Particular  Particular  Particular  Particular  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals	No. Screening	QR-QX)	
Principle (Model)  Tell Andreas  Will Description  Whereas  Will Description  Was before  Doct Taken by  From All John  Attachment  Choose File No Sie chosen	CASTION Frahered Montarous Flame of	Pages Receive	Save Subsert  Cour   F Cour   F Cour   F Cour   F Cour   F Cour   F	PERFECTION / SCANDISH DRIVES  LECTURE PROPERTY  HERSTE WARREN  CARRENO OF A T  CARRENO OF A T  CARRENO SHALL  THESE SHALL	Covidat No. Hearing III Vehicle Flame Flame Chies Chies Did  Chies	PF#9100	Urganica -	Divisali Onital	No. Screening	OR (II)	
empt No (Model)  rest Address  enty Description  enty Description  of Registered  pool Taken By  From Ax Jettay  Attachment  s  Door File No Six chosen  Choose File No Six chosen	CASTION Frahered Montarous Flame of	Pages Receive	Save Subsert  Cour   F Cour   F Cour   F Cour   F Cour   F Cour   F	PUT-SELECT / SELECTION DON 22  ILMENIZAÇÃO 18 ST  HUBIZ WANCE  (2)  (2)  (3)  (4)  (4)  (5)  (5)  (5)  (6)  (6)  (7)  (6)  (7)  (7)  (8)  (8)  (8)  (8)  (8)  (8	Conting    Conting   Conti	President	Urganica -	Direction  Verticals  Particular  Particular  Particular  Particular  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals	No. Screening	QR-QX)	
Principle (Model)  Tell Andreas  Tell Andreas  Tell Andreas  Tell Andreas  Tell Tell Intellige  Third As latter  Attachment  Thomas File No file chosen	Private Notation Retails  According to the Party of Party	Pages Receive	Seve Nature  Cher P Cher P Cher P Cher P Cher P Cher P	PUT-SELECT / SELECTION DON 22  ILMENIZAÇÃO 18 ST  HUBIZ WANCE  (2)  (2)  (3)  (4)  (4)  (5)  (5)  (5)  (6)  (6)  (7)  (6)  (7)  (7)  (8)  (8)  (8)  (8)  (8)  (8	Conting    Conting   Conti	President	Urganica -	Direction  Verticals  Particular  Particular  Particular  Particular  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals	No. Screening	OR (II)	
Empt No (Modes)  First Advance  With Description  With Description  When I was a state of the September of t	CASTION Frahered Montarous Flame of	Pages Receive	Seve Nature  Cher P Cher P Cher P Cher P Cher P Cher P	PUT-SELECT / SELECTION DON 22  ILMENIZAÇÃO 18 ST  HUBIZ WANCE  (2)  (2)  (3)  (4)  (4)  (5)  (5)  (5)  (6)  (6)  (7)  (6)  (7)  (7)  (8)  (8)  (8)  (8)  (8)  (8	Covidad Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc.	PFH91000  P   Nav	Urganica	Direction  Verticals  Particular  Particular  Particular  Particular  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals	Screenings  Constitution  Constitution	Office)	
Empt No (Modes)  First Advance  With Description  With Description  When I was a state of the September of t	Private Service Control of Party of Carlots  Private Service Control of Carlots  Party -  Control of Carlots  Control of Carlo	Clam Re. Daniel Bata  Catogory	Save Bulanti	PUT-451907 SLESSEN DN 22  IMPELIACION IN ST  HIDSIZ WARREN  PLOS SERVET  TRANS SERVET	Covidad Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc. Inc.	President	Urganica	Direction  Verticals  Particular  Particular  Particular  Particular  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals	No. Screening	Office)	
ENDER NO (Model)  FIRST AND THE STATE OF THE	Private Notation Retails  According to the Party of Party	Clam Re. Daniel Bata  Catogory	Sava hateret	PUT-451907 SLESSEN DN 22  IMPELIACION IN ST  HIDSIZ WARREN  PLOS SERVET  TRANS SERVET	Covidate has have have have have have have have have	Principal Princi	Crigrics -	Direction  Verticals  Particular  Particular  Particular  Particular  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals	Superplan	Official of the section of the secti	chair
ENDER NO (Model)  FIRST AND THE STATE OF THE	PHYLINANS TO THE PROPERTY OF THE STATE OF TH	Clam Re.  Upwer Bata  Catopara  Catopara	Sava hateret	PUFFATION / N. 2521341 DN 22  LACENCADO 18:27  HUSIL WARRES  (ACQUIP (F. 2)  (	Covidate has have have have have have have have have	PFH91000  P   Nav	Crigrics -	Direction  Verticals  Particular  Particular  Particular  Particular  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals	No.  Signature  Favouration  Chicagonian  Sevint	Official of the section of the secti	
Empt No (Modes)  First Advance  With Description  With Description  When I was a state of the September of t	CASTION  Finished Mechanics, Name of Castions  Type No Part >  Updagage dy, Then  Serial Part > 100400000 dy Then  Serial Part   1004000000000000000000000000000000000	Clare file.  Clare file.  Daniel Sala  Category  Filetos	Sava hatere	FUFFATION / SCENETAND DN 22  LACENCADO 18:27  HUSIL WARREN  (ARCONO Sent  Teans Sent	Covidate has have have have have have have have have	Presion    history   histo	Grants	Direction  Verticals  Particular  Particular  Particular  Particular  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals	No.  Signature  Favouration  Chicagonian  Sevint	Official of the section of the secti	chair
Empt No (Modes)  First Advance  With Description  With Description  When I was a state of the September of t	PHYLINANS TO THE PROPERTY OF THE STATE OF TH	Clam Re.  Upwer Bata  Catopara  Catopara	Sava hatere	PUFFATION / N. 2521341 DN 22  LACENCADO 18:27  HUSIL WARRES  (ACQUIP (F. 2)  (	Covidate has have have have have have have have have	Principal Princi	Grants	Direction  Verticals  Particular  Particular  Particular  Particular  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals	No.  Signature  Favouration  Chicagonian  Sevint	Official of the second of the	chair
ENDER NO (Model)  FIRST AND THE STATE OF THE	PHYANISSY  Tyes No Pattle  Godorne Gytties  Fattle  Godorne Gytties  MCRAH, System St. Martines at 2021 18:27  MCRAH, System St. Martines Addressment Courtee to 5 (MCM27 MERANI) on 13 Mar 2021 18:27  STANKIT MERANI SH L3 mar 2225 18:27	Clam Re.  Upwed Data  Catogory  Festive Platas  Finalis  France Popular	Sava hatere	FUFFATION / SCENETAND DN 22  LACENCADO 18:27  HUSIL WARREN  (ARCONO Sent  Teans Sent	Covidate has have have have have have have have have	Presion    history   histo	Grantan	Direction  Verticals  Particular  Particular  Particular  Particular  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals	No.  Signature  Favouration  Chicagonian  Sevint	Official of the second of the	char taliti
Principle (Model)  Tell Andreas  Will Description  Whereas  Will Description  Was before  Doct Taken thy  From Air latter  Attachment  Choose File No file chosen  Choose File No file Choose  Choose	CASTION  Finished Mechanics, Name of Castions  Type No Part >  Updagage dy, Then  Serial Part > 100400000 dy Then  Serial Part   1004000000000000000000000000000000000	Clam Re.  Upwed Data  Catogory  Festive Platas  Finalis  France Popular	Sava hateret	FUFFATION / SCENETAND DN 22  LACENCADO 18:27  HUSIL WARREN  (ACCOUNT OF 21  (A	Covidad his	Print   high   h	Continues of the contin	Direction  Verticals  Particular  Particular  Particular  Particular  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals	No.  Signature  Favouration  Chicagonian  Sevint	Official of the second of the	char talix Little
Principle (Model)  Principle (Mo	GARDING TENERTED MONTANDE MATTER STANKE STORY OF THE STANKE STANK	Clare No.  Upwel Data  Category  Feature  France  France  France  France  France  France  France  France	Sava hateret	FUFFATION / SCENETAND DN 22  LACENCADO 18:27  HUSIL WARREN  (ARCONO Sent  Teans Sent	Covidad his	Presion    history   histo	Continues of the contin	Direction  Verticals  Particular  Particular  Particular  Particular  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals	No.  Signature  Favouration  Chicagonian  Sevint	Official of the second of the	chare taliti
Principle (Modes)  and notices  and notices  and formation  and fo	GARDING TENERTED MONTANDE MATTER STANKE STORY OF THE STANKE STANK	Clare No.  Upwel Data  Category  Feature  France  France  France  France  France  France  France  France	Save Bulanti	PUT-64190 / SLESSANN DW 22  LIMITE (2000 18 ST  PROBLE WANTED  (2  LIMITE (2000 18 ST  PROBLE SHIRT  WANTED  FROM SHIRT  FROM	Covidad his	Print   high   h	Continues of the contin	Direction  Verticals  Particular  Particular  Particular  Particular  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals	No.  Signature  Favouration  Chicagonian  Sevint	Official of the second of the	char talix Little
PRICE No (Moose)  Tell Address  Tell Address	CASTION  FINAL TOP CASTION  OPPOSITE BYTHME  MERAN STORES HATTONAL RESENSE TO CASTION OF THE NATIONAL RESENSE TO CASTION OF THE STREET OF THE	Claim Re. Davied Date  Catogory  Catogory  Finite  Catogory  Finite  F	Save Bulanti	FUFFATION / SCENETAND DN 22  LACENCADO 18:27  HUSIL WARREN  (ACCOUNT OF 21  (A	Covidad his	Print   high   h	urganica	Direction  Verticals  Particular  Particular  Particular  Particular  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals  Verticals	No.  Signature  Favouration  Chicagonian  Sevint	ORIONO Anterior A	char talix Little

# Claim Handling( Claim Task )

Photos

Photos 2220-5-13

LEG

University by/Date

the Name

Signley in New Window | Scent and Laborating

eBaoTech GeneralClaim Hello, NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676 · Change Language + Change Password · Log Out My Desktop **Policy Query** Notice of Loss Policy No. 5108631899 Date of Accident 22/02/2020 18:25 Vehicle No. (For Motor) FBF4816G Certificate Number Search Certificate Number Policyholder Name Policyholder NRIC Select Policy Na. Vehicle Product Cover Type Insured Object Commence . Date Explry Date 5108631899-000009 RENT-A-BIKE PTE, LTD, 5108631899 Third Party FBF481GG FBF481GG 03/04/2019 02/04/2020 201907523C GFM Continue



	Certificate	See Married Married Cont
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISK	5 AND COMPENSATION)	ACT (CHAPTER 189)
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISK	S AND COMPENSATION)	RULES, 1960
POAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALA)	(SIA)	
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISK	S) RULES, 1959 (MALAYS	(A)
Certificate Number : 5108631899-00	0009	Cover : Third Party
1. Index mark and Registration Num	ber of Vehicle	FBF4816G
Chassis Number		5YP303181
2. Name of Policyholder		: RENT-A-BIKE PTE. LTD.
3. Effective Date of insurance		; 03 Apr 2019
4 Evolry Date of Insurance		: 02 Apr 2020
5. Persons or Classes of Persons ent	itled to drive#	
		POSTA POSTA NASTA PARA DARE SUL SIN ALAMBAN ANNO
	ing on the Policyholder's	order or with his/her permission.
Provided that the person dri	ving is permitted in accor	redance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive at disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any
the Motor Vehicle or has be- enactment or regulation in t	en so permitten and is no	he Motor Vehicle
6. Limitations as to Use#	-t or a common and in	connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.
(a) Use for social domestic and	bleazure burboses with it	CONTRACTOR AND CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR AND CONTRACTOR CON
This Policy does not cover		
(a) Use for hire or reward.	tabilian telel percenal.	lacting
(b) Use for racing, pace-making	, rehability trial of speed	connection with any trade or business.
(c) Use for the carriage of good	s (other than samples) in	rada
(d) Use for any purpose in conf		
(Chapter 189) and Section 9 headings	5 of the Road Transport	Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these
EXCESS (SECTION 1)	; N/A	
EXCESS (SECTION 2)	: N/A	
INSURE WITH CCE	: N/A	
NAMED DRIVER (1)	: N/A	
NAMED DRIVER (2)	: N/A	
HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY	: N/A	
A A B B B B B B	7.624.0	
	to which this Certificate opensation) Act (Chapter	relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)
I/We hereby Certify that the Policy Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Con	npensation) Act (Chapter	189) and rank to dr the near things.
I/We hereby Certify that the Policy Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Con Agency SININS	AGENCY PTE, LTD, (0000	189) and rare to de blo nosts
I/We hereby Certify that the Policy Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Con Azency SININS	npensation) Act (Chapter	189) and Far( 10 of the first o
I/We hereby Certify that the Policy Vehicles [Third Party Risks and Con Azency : SININS	AGENCY PTE, LTD, (0000	189) and Far( 17 of the need to the period of the period o
I/We hereby Certify that the Policy Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Con Azency SININS	AGENCY PTE, LTD, (0000	189) and Far( 17 of the need to the period of the period o
I/We hereby Certify that the Policy Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Con Azency SININS	AGENCY PTE, LTD, (0000	189) and Far( 17 of the need to the period of the period o
I/We hereby Certify that the Policy Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Con Agency SININS	AGENCY PTE, LTD, (0000	189) and Far( 10 of the first o
I/We hereby Certify that the Policy Vehicles [Third Party Risks and Con Azency : SININS	AGENCY PTE, LTD, (0000	189) and Far( 17 of the need to the period of the period o
I/We hereby Certify that the Policy Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Con Agency SININS	AGENCY PTE, LTD, (0000	189) and Far( 10 of the first o
I/We hereby Certify that the Policy Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Con Azency SININS	AGENCY PTE. LTD. (0000): 2019 12:43 hrs	For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITE
I/We hereby Certify that the Policy Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Con Agency SININS Date of issue 03 Apr	AGENCY PTE, LTD, (0000	189) and Far( 17 of the need to 189)